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                   **** Girls' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
                                                
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1   74 Katherine Hoffman            11 Cannon Falls High School         21:18.1  6:52 
      2 4735 Amanda Murphy                12 Prescott                         21:34.9  6:57 
      3   12 Bailey Meyer                 12 Baldwin-Woodville                21:46.8  7:01 
      4  453 Samantha Ritter              10 Prescott                         22:22.8  7:13 
      5  442 Annika Carlson               11 Prescott                         22:25.9  7:14 
      6 2949 Pearl Davis                  12 Spring Valley                    22:35.3  7:17 
      7    3 Gabrielle Chapin             11 Baldwin-Woodville                22:52.2  7:22 
      8  454 Molly Sweet                  11 Prescott                         23:10.0  7:28 
      9    8 Emily Hoefer                 12 Baldwin-Woodville                23:15.3  7:30 
     10  444 Emmie Carpenter              12 Prescott                         23:17.5  7:30 
     11  449 Alysse Lewis                 10 Prescott                         23:25.0  7:33 
     12  447 Hayley Hillman                9 Prescott                         23:46.6  7:40 
     13 2957 Taylor Leach                 12 Spring Valley                    23:47.1  7:40 
     14  369 Libby Feuker                 11 Elmwood/Plum City                23:51.5  7:41 
     15 2902 Mackenna Welke               10 River Falls                      23:57.3  7:43 
     16  500 Nicole Smith                 10 River Falls                      23:59.8  7:44 
     17    1 Emma Berndt                  10 Baldwin-Woodville                24:15.1  7:49 
     18  373 Josie Tiffany                10 Elmwood/Plum City                24:32.1  7:54 
     19  499 Sylvia Putzier               10 River Falls                      24:51.9  8:01 
     20 2950 Jacqueline Dieckman          11 Spring Valley                    24:57.2  8:02 
     21   77 Jenna Kremers                10 Cannon Falls High School         24:59.6  8:03 
     22    4 Talissa Chapin                9 Baldwin-Woodville                25:15.8  8:08 
     23   78 Annika Thomley               10 Cannon Falls High School         25:22.4  8:10 
     24   79 Emma Thomley                 11 Cannon Falls High School         25:56.2  8:21 
     25  440 Jennifer Burmood             11 Prescott                         26:07.7  8:25 
     26  445 Julia Cleasby                 9 Prescott                         26:13.5  8:27 
     27  498 Anna Kuehn                    9 River Falls                      26:15.0  8:27 
     28    9 Audrey Jamieson              11 Baldwin-Woodville                26:16.6  8:28 
     29   14 Sidney Roemhild               9 Baldwin-Woodville                26:18.2  8:28 
     30  450 Megan Matzek                 11 Prescott                         26:18.7  8:29 
     31  372 Kylee Sabelko                10 Elmwood/Plum City                26:36.4  8:34 
     32  446 Allie Haraldson              10 Prescott                         26:42.3  8:36 
     33  452 Kallie Penk                  11 Prescott                         26:42.7  8:36 
     34 2948 Christa Brorson              11 Spring Valley                    27:11.6  8:46 
     35   75 Brooke Hogan                 11 Cannon Falls High School         27:14.5  8:47 
     36  367 Kaitlyn Ahlers               10 Elmwood/Plum City                27:20.7  8:49 
     37   71 Grace Foster                  9 Cannon Falls High School         27:29.8  8:51 
     38 2961 Katy Schreiber               10 Spring Valley                    27:59.2  9:01 
     39 2956 Britton Johnson               9 Spring Valley                    27:59.7  9:01 
     40  455 Nicole Wawra                 11 Prescott                         28:16.9  9:07 
     41 2901 Delaney Welke                 9 River Falls                      28:16.9  9:07 
     42  370 Carolin Kliemsch             11 Elmwood/Plum City                28:40.5  9:14 
     43  441 Emily Buss                    9 Prescott                         28:51.6  9:18 
     44   10 Amanda Kaiser                11 Baldwin-Woodville                28:57.6  9:20 
     45 2958 Jordan Ninneman              11 Spring Valley                    29:01.7  9:21 
     46    2 Adia Carr                     9 Baldwin-Woodville                29:15.8  9:26 
     47 2954 Whitney Hartung              10 Spring Valley                    30:34.0  9:51 
     48    7 Victoria Henderson            9 Baldwin-Woodville                31:02.6 10:00 
     49   13 Emma O'Connell                9 Baldwin-Woodville                32:37.2 10:30 
     50  371 Abby Larson                  10 Elmwood/Plum City                35:08.0 11:19 
     51    5 Grace Eitland                 9 Baldwin-Woodville                37:00.1 11:55 
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                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    29  Prescott                              (22:34.3  112:51.1 1:42.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Amanda Murphy             12 21:34.9
  2      4  Samantha Ritter           10 22:22.8
  3      5  Annika Carlson            11 22:25.9
  4      8  Molly Sweet               11 23:10.0
  5     10  Emmie Carpenter           12 23:17.5
  6   ( 11) Alysse Lewis              10 23:25.0
  7   ( 12) Hayley Hillman             9 23:46.6

  2.    58  Baldwin-Woodville                     (23:29.1  117:25.2 3:29.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Bailey Meyer              12 21:46.8
  2      7  Gabrielle Chapin          11 22:52.2
  3      9  Emily Hoefer              12 23:15.3
  4     17  Emma Berndt               10 24:15.1
  5     22  Talissa Chapin             9 25:15.8
  6   ( 26) Audrey Jamieson           11 26:16.6
  7   ( 27) Sidney Roemhild            9 26:18.2

  3.    99  Cannon Falls High School              (24:58.2  124:50.8 5:56.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Katherine Hoffman         11 21:18.1
  2     21  Jenna Kremers             10 24:59.6
  3     23  Annika Thomley            10 25:22.4
  4     24  Emma Thomley              11 25:56.2
  5     30  Brooke Hogan              11 27:14.5
  6   ( 32) Grace Foster               9 27:29.8

  4.   101  Spring Valley                         (25:18.1  126:30.4 5:23.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Pearl Davis               12 22:35.3
  2     13  Taylor Leach              12 23:47.1
  3     20  Jacqueline Dieckman       11 24:57.2
  4     29  Christa Brorson           11 27:11.6
  5     33  Katy Schreiber            10 27:59.2
  6   ( 34) Britton Johnson            9 27:59.7
  7   ( 37) Jordan Ninneman           11 29:01.7

  5.   110  River Falls                           (25:28.2  127:20.9 4:19.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Mackenna Welke            10 23:57.3
  2     16  Nicole Smith              10 23:59.8
  3     19  Sylvia Putzier            10 24:51.9
  4     25  Anna Kuehn                 9 26:15.0
  5     35  Delaney Welke              9 28:16.9
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  6.   127  Elmwood/Plum City                     (26:12.3  131:01.2 4:49.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Libby Feuker              11 23:51.5
  2     18  Josie Tiffany             10 24:32.1
  3     28  Kylee Sabelko             10 26:36.4
  4     31  Kaitlyn Ahlers            10 27:20.7
  5     36  Carolin Kliemsch          11 28:40.5
  6   ( 38) Abby Larson               10 35:08.0
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  402 Lauren Johnson                7 New Richmond Middle School   10:07.9  6:32 
      2    2 2992 Liberty Grant                 7 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:21.5  6:41 
      3    3  388 Mallorie Brinkman             8 New Richmond Middle School   10:22.1  6:41 
      4    4  407 Chloe Peterson                8 New Richmond Middle School   10:23.8  6:42 
      5    5   95 Emma Hansen                   8 Durand                       10:26.2  6:44 
      6    6 4704 Angelica Olson                7 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:28.1  6:45 
      7    7 4701 Claire Moll                   8 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:29.9  6:46 
      8    8 2998 Kourtney Lebeause             8 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:32.6  6:48 
      9    9   91 Emily Annis                   8 Durand                       10:39.3  6:52 
     10   10  393 Kayla Dolezal                 7 New Richmond Middle School   10:42.1  6:54 
     11       374 Sophie Tiffany                8 Elmwood/Plum City            10:47.7  6:57 
     12   11   73 Belle Freeberg                6 Cannon Falls High School     10:55.4  7:02 
     13   12  410 Teresa Tenner                 7 New Richmond Middle School   10:57.6  7:04 
     14   13   70 Bella Davisson                6 Cannon Falls High School     11:10.0  7:12 
     15   14  328 Josie Miller                  6 Ellsworth Middle School      11:14.7  7:15 
     16   15  325 Eryka Knutson                 7 Ellsworth Middle School      11:15.9  7:16 
     17   16  334 Ashley Prissel                7 Ellsworth Middle School      11:18.3  7:17 
     18   17 4702 Bridget Mueller               6 St. Croix Central Panthers   11:19.2  7:18 
     19   18   80 Casey Vagts                   6 Cannon Falls High School     11:19.9  7:18 
     20   19  401 Bailey Hubmer                 8 New Richmond Middle School   11:24.0  7:21 
     21   20  398 Maria Giannini                7 New Richmond Middle School   11:24.8  7:21 
     22   21   68 Maggie Bahr                   6 Cannon Falls High School     11:25.1  7:21 
     23   22 2951 Katherine Dieckman            7 Spring Valley                11:25.3  7:22 
     24       404 Katelyn Moeller               7 New Richmond Middle School   11:27.5  7:23 
     25       405 Sierra Mondry                 8 New Richmond Middle School   11:29.1  7:24 
     26   23 3000 Brooklyn Mishler              7 St. Croix Central Panthers   11:29.8  7:24 
     27   24  340 Emma Swanson                  8 Ellsworth Middle School      11:30.7  7:25 
     28   25  339 Claire Straub                 8 Ellsworth Middle School      11:33.5  7:27 
     29       391 Ariana Devereux               7 New Richmond Middle School   11:34.2  7:27 
     30   26  305 Abby Weber                    7 Durand                       11:36.2  7:29 
     31       412 Maggie Veenendall             8 New Richmond Middle School   11:43.4  7:33 
     32   27  327 Emily Mallon                  6 Ellsworth Middle School      11:45.0  7:34 
     33   28  314 Emma Augustine                8 Ellsworth Middle School      11:47.1  7:36 
     34   29 4711 Mariah Withuski               8 St. Croix Central Panthers   11:47.9  7:36 
     35       408 Ava Rogers                    8 New Richmond Middle School   11:49.4  7:37 
     36      2989 Sidney Carlson                6 St. Croix Central Panthers   11:49.6  7:37 
     37       342 Sophia Vogel                  6 Ellsworth Middle School      11:52.1  7:39 
     38   30  484 Katie Voss                    6 Prescott Middle School       11:52.7  7:39 
     39   31  301 Josie Radle                   7 Durand                       11:55.8  7:41 
     40       392 Amanda Dolezal                7 New Richmond Middle School   11:56.7  7:42 
     41   32   36 Allison Nutt                  6 BW Viking Middle School      11:57.6  7:42 
     42   33   31 Madison Couch                 6 BW Viking Middle School      12:03.8  7:46 
     43      2988 Jessica Betzold               6 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:04.6  7:47 
     44       315 Mattie Beck                   7 Ellsworth Middle School      12:07.0  7:48 
     45       395 Katey Eickhoff                7 New Richmond Middle School   12:07.9  7:49 
     46   34   34 Laura Luckwaldt               7 BW Viking Middle School      12:10.9  7:51 
     47      2997 Mia Kizer                     6 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:14.0  7:53 
     48       331 Kaitlyn Peterson              6 Ellsworth Middle School      12:16.3  7:54 
     49   35   94 Cailey Doverspike             6 Durand                       12:17.2  7:55 
     50   36   33 Megan Hietala                 6 BW Viking Middle School      12:18.1  7:56 
     51   37  476 Kylie Jensen                  8 Prescott Middle School       12:21.3  7:58 
     52       403 Claudia Jorgensen             7 New Richmond Middle School   12:23.7  7:59 
     53       343 Cambria Whalen                6 Ellsworth Middle School      12:25.8  8:01 
     54      2993 Marie Hamlin                  6 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:28.0  8:02 
     55       400 Rachel Gust                   8 New Richmond Middle School   12:30.6  8:04 
     56       397 Jhette Gabriel                7 New Richmond Middle School   12:32.3  8:05 
     57   38  482 Jessica Urman                 6 Prescott Middle School       12:32.8  8:05 
     58   39   92 Lauren Brantner               7 Durand                       12:33.5  8:06 
     59       313 Stella Anderson               7 Ellsworth Middle School      12:35.0  8:06 
     60      2999 Katie Madlung                 6 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:37.2  8:08 
     61   40   32 Claire Finger                 6 BW Viking Middle School      12:38.2  8:09 
     62      2995 Kylie Hodenfeld               8 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:40.9  8:10 
     63       396 Eliana Fall                   7 New Richmond Middle School   12:43.7  8:12 
     64   41   96 Laina Hathaway                6 Durand                       12:48.1  8:15 
     65      4705 Alivia Smith                  8 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:48.6  8:15 
     66   42  479 Isabella Lonetti              7 Prescott Middle School       12:49.5  8:16 
     67        93 Aubrie Brunner                7 Durand                       12:51.1  8:17 
     68       321 McKenna Girdeen               6 Ellsworth Middle School      12:52.9  8:18 
     69       387 Mia Bakke                     7 New Richmond Middle School   12:53.4  8:18 
     70       304 Emma Wayne                    6 Durand                       12:55.4  8:20 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71   43   72 Taylor Fox                    7 Cannon Falls High School     12:56.6  8:20 
     72   44  478 Payton Lebakken               7 Prescott Middle School       12:57.4  8:21 
     73   45 2930 Lauren Young                  6 Somerset Middle School       13:00.9  8:23 
     74       316 Trinity Borst                 6 Ellsworth Middle School      13:06.9  8:27 
     75        97 Jordynn Hendricks             8 Durand                       13:08.4  8:28 
     76       329 McKenzie Omtvedt              6 Ellsworth Middle School      13:12.4  8:31 
     77       337 Shelby Schultz                6 Ellsworth Middle School      13:17.5  8:34 
     78       322 Cece Groh                     6 Ellsworth Middle School      13:18.3  8:34 
     79       333 Jasmine Place                 8 Ellsworth Middle School      13:18.7  8:35 
     80       336 Jolene Schultz                6 Ellsworth Middle School      13:19.7  8:35 
     81   46   29 Kaitlin Achterhof             6 BW Viking Middle School      13:24.5  8:38 
     82      4709 Heidi Wehausen                6 St. Croix Central Panthers   13:28.2  8:41 
     83      4706 Maya Villeneuve               7 St. Croix Central Panthers   13:28.8  8:41 
     84       338 Charlize Smith                6 Ellsworth Middle School      13:30.5  8:42 
     85   47  475 Marissa Jansen                6 Prescott Middle School       13:30.8  8:42 
     86      2994 Nicole Hetleved               8 St. Croix Central Panthers   13:31.5  8:43 
     87   48  474 Hannah Huang                  7 Prescott Middle School       13:36.7  8:46 
     88      4707 Emily Wehausen                6 St. Croix Central Panthers   13:37.4  8:47 
     89      4708 Hanna Wehausen                8 St. Croix Central Panthers   13:38.5  8:47 
     90       335 Lily Purhmann                 6 Ellsworth Middle School      13:41.7  8:49 
     91   49   30 Elizabeth Berndt              7 BW Viking Middle School      13:44.2  8:51 
     92       480 Aiden Nespbor                 7 Prescott Middle School       13:44.8  8:51 
     93       389 Abby Denucci                  7 New Richmond Middle School   13:47.9  8:53 
     94   50 2947 Cassidy Brink                 6 Spring Valley                13:52.1  8:56 
     95   51 2959 Madelyn Olson                 6 Spring Valley                13:52.4  8:56 
     96        35 Gabby Monicken                6 BW Viking Middle School      13:57.9  9:00 
     97       100 Kiya Krings                   8 Durand                       13:58.3  9:00 
     98      2996 Holly Houlihan                6 St. Croix Central Panthers   13:58.5  9:00 
     99       326 Emily Lofgren                 7 Ellsworth Middle School      14:01.5  9:02 
    100       414 Elizabeth Wacker              8 New Richmond Middle School   14:04.1  9:04 
    101       409 Rachel Skinner                8 New Richmond Middle School   14:05.1  9:05 
    102   52 2920 Mikayla Dulon                 6 Somerset Middle School       14:06.0  9:05 
    103      4710 Jenna Wehausen                6 St. Croix Central Panthers   14:08.3  9:07 
    104       317 Amber Crawford                7 Ellsworth Middle School      14:13.6  9:10 
    105   53 2924 Mackenzie Kuen                6 Somerset Middle School       14:16.7  9:12 
    106       319 Mea Drake                     6 Ellsworth Middle School      14:29.9  9:20 
    107   54 2955 Kari Hybben                   7 Spring Valley                14:33.0  9:22 
    108      2991 Alyssa Garza                  8 St. Croix Central Panthers   14:42.3  9:28 
    109       477 Melanie Jones                 8 Prescott Middle School       14:43.5  9:29 
    110       481 Eileen Nitz                   7 Prescott Middle School       14:45.2  9:30 
    111   55 2929 Jordan Varga                  8 Somerset Middle School       14:46.4  9:31 
    112       320 Jenica Giese                  8 Ellsworth Middle School      14:47.4  9:32 
    113      2990 Olivia Cleary                 6 St. Croix Central Panthers   15:03.0  9:42 
    114       318 Madison Doherty               6 Ellsworth Middle School      15:06.6  9:44 
    115       332 Leah Pieper                   7 Ellsworth Middle School      15:07.8  9:45 
    116   56 2919 Faith Christensen             6 Somerset Middle School       15:13.4  9:48 
    117       411 Abigail Thompson              8 New Richmond Middle School   15:19.3  9:52 
    118   57 2926 Kathryn Rushton               6 Somerset Middle School       15:24.5  9:56 
    119       324 Jessie Kittelson              6 Ellsworth Middle School      15:32.4 10:01 
    120        98 McKenna Hurlburt              6 Durand                       15:53.6 10:14 
    121       303 Paige Traun                   7 Durand                       15:57.9 10:17 
    122        37 Lillie Smith                  7 BW Viking Middle School      16:11.6 10:26 
    123   58 2923 Madison Kramer                6 Somerset Middle School       16:12.4 10:26 
    124      2918 Avery Carufel                 6 Somerset Middle School       16:13.2 10:27 
    125      2921 Shyann Erickson               6 Somerset Middle School       16:13.5 10:27 
    126       483 Lizzy Urman                   8 Prescott Middle School       16:15.7 10:29 
    127   59 2953 Emma Esanbock                 7 Spring Valley                16:24.2 10:34 
    128      2925 Laura McVeigh                 6 Somerset Middle School       16:26.5 10:36 
    129      2922 Erica Hoyt                    6 Somerset Middle School       16:26.9 10:36 
    130      2927 Katie Schroeder               6 Somerset Middle School       16:39.5 10:44 
    131       341 Hope Turvaville               6 Ellsworth Middle School      16:44.0 10:47 
    132       330 Allison Pazdernik             6 Ellsworth Middle School      16:44.8 10:47 
    133       323 Drew Hines                    6 Ellsworth Middle School      16:52.9 10:53 
    134   60 2952 Ella Esanbock                 6 Spring Valley                16:55.9 10:54 
    135       390 Abbie Derrick                 8 New Richmond Middle School   17:29.3 11:16 
    136       394 Anna Dornbush                 7 New Richmond Middle School   17:59.6 11:35 
    137       311 Mara Adams                    6 Ellsworth Middle School      18:36.8 11:59 
    138       312 Kora Adekunmisi               6 Ellsworth Middle School      19:14.1 12:23 
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  1.    30  New Richmond Middle School            (10:30.7  52:33.5 0:49.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Lauren Johnson             7 10:07.9
  2      3  Mallorie Brinkman          8 10:22.1
  3      4  Chloe Peterson             8 10:23.8
  4     10  Kayla Dolezal              7 10:42.1
  5     12  Teresa Tenner              7 10:57.6
  6   ( 19) Bailey Hubmer              8 11:24.0
  7   ( 20) Maria Giannini             7 11:24.8

  2.    40  St. Croix Central Panthers            (10:38.3  53:11.3 0:57.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Liberty Grant              7 10:21.5
  2      6  Angelica Olson             7 10:28.1
  3      7  Claire Moll                8 10:29.9
  4      8  Kourtney Lebeause          8 10:32.6
  5     17  Bridget Mueller            6 11:19.2
  6   ( 23) Brooklyn Mishler           7 11:29.8
  7   ( 29) Mariah Withuski            8 11:47.9

  3.    94  Ellsworth Middle School               (11:22.7  56:53.1 0:18.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Josie Miller               6 11:14.7
  2     15  Eryka Knutson              7 11:15.9
  3     16  Ashley Prissel             7 11:18.3
  4     24  Emma Swanson               8 11:30.7
  5     25  Claire Straub              8 11:33.5
  6   ( 27) Emily Mallon               6 11:45.0
  7   ( 28) Emma Augustine             8 11:47.1

  4.   106  Durand                                (11:23.0  56:54.7 1:51.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Emma Hansen                8 10:26.2
  2      9  Emily Annis                8 10:39.3
  3     26  Abby Weber                 7 11:36.2
  4     31  Josie Radle                7 11:55.8
  5     35  Cailey Doverspike          6 12:17.2
  6   ( 39) Lauren Brantner            7 12:33.5
  7   ( 41) Laina Hathaway             6 12:48.1

  5.   106  Cannon Falls High School              (11:33.4  57:47.0 2:01.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Belle Freeberg             6 10:55.4
  2     13  Bella Davisson             6 11:10.0
  3     18  Casey Vagts                6 11:19.9
  4     21  Maggie Bahr                6 11:25.1
  5     43  Taylor Fox                 7 12:56.6
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  6.   175  BW Viking Middle School               (12:13.8  61:08.6 0:40.6)
====================================================
  1     32  Allison Nutt               6 11:57.6
  2     33  Madison Couch              6 12:03.8
  3     34  Laura Luckwaldt            7 12:10.9
  4     36  Megan Hietala              6 12:18.1
  5     40  Claire Finger              6 12:38.2
  6   ( 46) Kaitlin Achterhof          6 13:24.5
  7   ( 49) Elizabeth Berndt           7 13:44.2

  7.   191  Prescott Middle School                (12:30.8  62:33.7 1:04.7)
====================================================
  1     30  Katie Voss                 6 11:52.7
  2     37  Kylie Jensen               8 12:21.3
  3     38  Jessica Urman              6 12:32.8
  4     42  Isabella Lonetti           7 12:49.5
  5     44  Payton Lebakken            7 12:57.4
  6   ( 47) Marissa Jansen             6 13:30.8
  7   ( 48) Hannah Huang               7 13:36.7

  8.   236  Spring Valley                         (14:01.4  70:07.0 4:58.9)
====================================================
  1     22  Katherine Dieckman         7 11:25.3
  2     50  Cassidy Brink              6 13:52.1
  3     51  Madelyn Olson              6 13:52.4
  4     54  Kari Hybben                7 14:33.0
  5     59  Emma Esanbock              7 16:24.2
  6   ( 60) Ella Esanbock              6 16:55.9

  9.   261  Somerset Middle School                (14:16.7  71:23.4 2:12.5)
====================================================
  1     45  Lauren Young               6 13:00.9
  2     52  Mikayla Dulon              6 14:06.0
  3     53  Mackenzie Kuen             6 14:16.7
  4     55  Jordan Varga               8 14:46.4
  5     56  Faith Christensen          6 15:13.4
  6   ( 57) Kathryn Rushton            6 15:24.5
  7   ( 58) Madison Kramer             6 16:12.4
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  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 2982 Aidan Manley                 12 Spring Valley                17:50.4  5:45 
      2 2970 Tyler Ellefson               12 Spring Valley                18:00.5  5:48 
      3  466 Phillip Pena                 10 Prescott                     18:08.7  5:51 
      4  380 Andrew Gilles                12 Elmwood/Plum City            18:35.9  6:00 
      5   85 Bjorn Pearson                11 Cannon Falls High School     18:42.4  6:02 
      6   86 Karl Ritzman                 12 Cannon Falls High School     19:04.3  6:09 
      7  472 Andrew Taylor                11 Prescott                     19:38.3  6:20 
      8  458 Cody Hauenstein               9 Prescott                     20:00.4  6:27 
      9   83 Thor Hanson                  11 Cannon Falls High School     20:04.3  6:28 
     10   16 Dakota Birkholz              11 Baldwin-Woodville            20:14.7  6:31 
     11  468 Dylan Rieken                  9 Prescott                     20:14.7  6:31 
     12  378 Ben Funk                     11 Elmwood/Plum City            20:17.0  6:32 
     13  383 Chad Osteen                  10 Elmwood/Plum City            20:22.3  6:34 
     14   90 Karl Trost                   11 Cannon Falls High School     20:25.0  6:35 
     15   82 Riley Eddy                    8 Cannon Falls High School     20:32.6  6:37 
     16  465 William Nitz                 11 Prescott                     20:35.4  6:38 
     17 2967 Julian Davis                  9 Spring Valley                20:48.8  6:42 
     18  457 Bobby Barksdale              11 Prescott                     20:57.5  6:45 
     19 2978 Calvin Kotval                 9 Spring Valley                21:02.2  6:47 
     20 2916 A.J. Steffel                 11 River Falls                  21:06.4  6:48 
     21 2966 Patrick Cipriano             10 Spring Valley                21:12.5  6:50 
     22 2973 Jack Hannack                 11 Spring Valley                21:14.5  6:51 
     23  386 Andrew Webb                  11 Elmwood/Plum City            21:20.4  6:53 
     24   23 Brady Pedersen               12 Baldwin-Woodville            21:28.0  6:55 
     25  460 Ian Lapcinski                10 Prescott                     21:28.1  6:55 
     26  461 Jack Lassen                  12 Prescott                     21:29.0  6:55 
     27 2905 Jake Lindsay                  9 River Falls                  21:34.1  6:57 
     28  463 Caelen Miller                12 Prescott                     21:35.1  6:57 
     29   20 Zach Kosch                   11 Baldwin-Woodville            21:45.0  7:01 
     30 2915 Carl Sowieja                 12 River Falls                  22:13.0  7:10 
     31 2910 Aaron Schmidt                10 River Falls                  22:17.6  7:11 
     32 2912 Thomas Scott                 11 River Falls                  22:19.8  7:12 
     33 2903 Nate Baillargeon             11 River Falls                  22:23.3  7:13 
     34   19 Tyson Ferrick                10 Baldwin-Woodville            22:23.4  7:13 
     35   27 Christopher Wangen            9 Baldwin-Woodville            22:24.4  7:13 
     36   15 Eric Bergquist               11 Baldwin-Woodville            22:26.9  7:14 
     37   21 Jaden Northup                 9 Baldwin-Woodville            22:29.6  7:15 
     38   24 John Stiller                 10 Baldwin-Woodville            22:32.0  7:16 
     39  384 Dalton Shields               10 Elmwood/Plum City            22:32.1  7:16 
     40  377 Jake Burke                   12 Elmwood/Plum City            23:07.7  7:27 
     41 2906 Sawyer Olson                  9 River Falls                  23:14.3  7:29 
     42  459 Max Hennan                   11 Prescott                     23:20.4  7:31 
     43  456 Ben Barksdale                 9 Prescott                     23:37.6  7:37 
     44 2976 Blake Johnson                 9 Spring Valley                23:43.7  7:39 
     45 2975 Jordan Jensen                11 Spring Valley                23:43.9  7:39 
     46  470 Logan Severson               10 Prescott                     23:44.1  7:39 
     47  462 Max Lonetti                  11 Prescott                     23:50.6  7:41 
     48  375 Tanner Blanford               9 Elmwood/Plum City            23:59.0  7:44 
     49 2980 Michael Laffin                9 Spring Valley                24:03.1  7:45 
     50  382 Travis Joyce                 12 Elmwood/Plum City            24:10.9  7:47 
     51  471 Ted Sweet                    10 Prescott                     24:11.0  7:48 
     52  467 Trevor Rein                   9 Prescott                     24:13.2  7:48 
     53 2908 Peyton Price                 11 River Falls                  24:42.4  7:58 
     54   22 Brevan Peavey                10 Baldwin-Woodville            24:58.6  8:03 
     55 2907 Ben Pierce                   11 River Falls                  25:06.3  8:05 
     56 2981 Zach Maier                   10 Spring Valley                25:32.5  8:14 
     57 2909 Ben Rayne                     9 River Falls                  25:34.2  8:14 
     58 2911 Casey Schretenthaler          9 River Falls                  26:07.9  8:25 
     59  376 Jesse Boltik                 10 Elmwood/Plum City            26:12.0  8:26 
     60 2913 Oliver Sigwarth               9 River Falls                  28:07.5  9:04 
     61  381 Justin Joyce                 11 Elmwood/Plum City            28:35.9  9:13 



      
                           Prescott Invitational
                            Prescott High School
                                Prescott, WI
                             September 16, 2014
                                             
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    45  Prescott                              (19:43.5  98:37.5 2:26.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Phillip Pena              10 18:08.7
  2      7  Andrew Taylor             11 19:38.3
  3      8  Cody Hauenstein            9 20:00.4
  4     11  Dylan Rieken               9 20:14.7
  5     16  William Nitz              11 20:35.4
  6   ( 18) Bobby Barksdale           11 20:57.5
  7   ( 25) Ian Lapcinski             10 21:28.1

  2.    49  Cannon Falls High School              (19:45.8  98:48.6 1:50.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Bjorn Pearson             11 18:42.4
  2      6  Karl Ritzman              12 19:04.3
  3      9  Thor Hanson               11 20:04.3
  4     14  Karl Trost                11 20:25.0
  5     15  Riley Eddy                 8 20:32.6

  3.    60  Spring Valley                         (19:46.9  98:54.4 3:22.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Aidan Manley              12 17:50.4
  2      2  Tyler Ellefson            12 18:00.5
  3     17  Julian Davis               9 20:48.8
  4     19  Calvin Kotval              9 21:02.2
  5     21  Patrick Cipriano          10 21:12.5
  6   ( 22) Jack Hannack              11 21:14.5
  7   ( 39) Blake Johnson              9 23:43.7

  4.    88  Elmwood/Plum City                     (20:37.6  103:07.7 3:56.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Andrew Gilles             12 18:35.9
  2     12  Ben Funk                  11 20:17.0
  3     13  Chad Osteen               10 20:22.3
  4     23  Andrew Webb               11 21:20.4
  5     36  Dalton Shields            10 22:32.1
  6   ( 37) Jake Burke                12 23:07.7
  7   ( 40) Tanner Blanford            9 23:59.0

  5.   126  Baldwin-Woodville                     (21:39.1  108:15.5 2:09.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Dakota Birkholz           11 20:14.7
  2     24  Brady Pedersen            12 21:28.0
  3     27  Zach Kosch                11 21:45.0
  4     32  Tyson Ferrick             10 22:23.4
  5     33  Christopher Wangen         9 22:24.4
  6   ( 34) Eric Bergquist            11 22:26.9
  7   ( 35) Jaden Northup              9 22:29.6
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  6.   133  River Falls                           (21:54.2  109:30.9 1:13.4)
====================================================
  1     20  A.J. Steffel              11 21:06.4
  2     26  Jake Lindsay               9 21:34.1
  3     28  Carl Sowieja              12 22:13.0
  4     29  Aaron Schmidt             10 22:17.6
  5     30  Thomas Scott              11 22:19.8
  6   ( 31) Nate Baillargeon          11 22:23.3
  7   ( 38) Sawyer Olson               9 23:14.3
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  310 Isaac Wegner                  8 Durand                        8:57.3  5:46 
      2    2  430 Ryan Kling                    8 New Richmond Middle School    9:06.4  5:52 
      3    3 4715 David Busch                   8 St. Croix Central Panthers    9:12.8  5:56 
      4    4  417 Hayden Bradbury               8 New Richmond Middle School    9:19.0  6:00 
      5    5  415 Caleb Anton                   7 New Richmond Middle School    9:26.9  6:05 
      6    6  306 Manny Bauer                   7 Durand                        9:34.6  6:10 
      7    7  490 Freddie Magee                 7 Prescott Middle School        9:35.4  6:11 
      8    8  350 Avery Girdeen                 8 Ellsworth Middle School       9:38.4  6:13 
      9    9 4714 Cole Becker                   6 St. Croix Central Panthers    9:41.1  6:15 
     10   10  346 Leo Bergner                   6 Ellsworth Middle School       9:42.5  6:15 
     11   11 4725 Cougar Holder                 6 St. Croix Central Panthers    9:48.1  6:19 
     12   12 2942 Brennan Sheridan              8 Somerset Middle School        9:52.0  6:22 
     13   13  495 Christian Timmins             8 Prescott Middle School        9:54.9  6:23 
     14   14   61 Ben Peterson                  7 BW Viking Middle School      10:00.2  6:27 
     15   15   50 Jared Lanz                    8 BW Viking Middle School      10:01.5  6:28 
     16        81 Vinnie Davisson               8 Cannon Falls High School     10:03.5  6:29 
     17   16  416 Joshua Anton                  7 New Richmond Middle School   10:05.4  6:30 
     18   17  489 Walker Lenz                   6 Prescott Middle School       10:08.0  6:32 
     19   18   43 Sam Crowley                   6 BW Viking Middle School      10:08.4  6:32 
     20   19 2943 Brody Shipe                   6 Somerset Middle School       10:08.7  6:32 
     21   20  486 Hunter Daymond                8 Prescott Middle School       10:10.6  6:34 
     22   21  491 Tristan Marshall              7 Prescott Middle School       10:11.6  6:34 
     23   22  344 Gunnar Allyn                  7 Ellsworth Middle School      10:12.3  6:35 
     24   23 4731 Blake Olson                   8 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:14.6  6:36 
     25   24  439 Martin Stenske                7 New Richmond Middle School   10:14.8  6:36 
     26   25  424 Spencer Ellspermann           8 New Richmond Middle School   10:15.1  6:36 
     27   26 4720 Jakob Eggen                   6 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:20.9  6:40 
     28   27  438 Elias Schulz                  7 New Richmond Middle School   10:21.8  6:41 
     29   28 4721 Riley Hackbarth               8 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:22.5  6:41 
     30   29 4732 Jacob Sanders                 6 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:23.1  6:42 
     31       429 Andrew Kilabarda              7 New Richmond Middle School   10:24.0  6:42 
     32        89 Aaron Trost                   7 Cannon Falls High School     10:25.9  6:43 
     33   30   52 Carson Lunde                  6 BW Viking Middle School      10:27.4  6:44 
     34   31   60 Trevor Pederson               6 BW Viking Middle School      10:29.9  6:46 
     35   32 2938 Zac Maitrjean                 6 Somerset Middle School       10:30.1  6:46 
     36      4728 Caleb Lent                    8 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:33.3  6:48 
     37   33   66 Parker Schutz                 6 BW Viking Middle School      10:38.5  6:52 
     38       421 Micah Connelly                8 New Richmond Middle School   10:39.9  6:52 
     39      4726 Tadan Holzer                  6 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:41.7  6:54 
     40      4716 Braeden Cave                  6 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:42.7  6:54 
     41   34  362 Jordan Schlitching            8 Ellsworth Middle School      10:42.9  6:54 
     42       435 David Miller                  7 New Richmond Middle School   10:49.9  6:59 
     43   35   58 Nathan Omann                  8 BW Viking Middle School      10:50.1  6:59 
     44      4712 Jacob Anderson                6 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:50.8  6:59 
     45   36  360 Reed Olson                    8 Ellsworth Middle School      10:52.2  7:00 
     46       423 Brandon Dennis                7 New Richmond Middle School   10:56.6  7:03 
     47   37  366 Matthew Williams              8 Ellsworth Middle School      10:56.9  7:03 
     48      4718 Sam Collins                   7 St. Croix Central Panthers   10:58.8  7:05 
     49       426 Tony Graham                   8 New Richmond Middle School   10:59.3  7:05 
     50   38 2986 Nolan Stans                   6 Spring Valley                10:59.7  7:05 
     51   39  308 Isaac Gruber                  6 Durand                       11:00.1  7:05 
     52   40 2941 Aaron Shartin-Folkert         6 Somerset Middle School       11:00.5  7:06 
     53        67 Ben Stiller                   8 BW Viking Middle School      11:01.0  7:06 
     54      4723 Elliot Herink                 6 St. Croix Central Panthers   11:01.9  7:07 
     55   41 2931 Jack Branch                   6 Somerset Middle School       11:02.4  7:07 
     56   42 2940 Ethan Midbrod                 7 Somerset Middle School       11:05.7  7:09 
     57      4736 Kelton Rozeboom               8 St. Croix Central Panthers   11:06.3  7:09 
     58        46 Riley Gough                   7 BW Viking Middle School      11:06.7  7:10 
     59       431 Peyton Krueger                8 New Richmond Middle School   11:08.6  7:11 
     60        63 Isaiah Randall                6 BW Viking Middle School      11:09.4  7:11 
     61       436 Erik Moberg                   7 New Richmond Middle School   11:17.2  7:16 
     62       419 Sage Catlow-Price             7 New Richmond Middle School   11:18.9  7:17 
     63      4717 Erik Collins                  7 St. Croix Central Panthers   11:19.4  7:18 
     64        53 Ty Margelofsky                6 BW Viking Middle School      11:19.9  7:18 
     65        84 Brayden Otto                  6 Cannon Falls High School     11:24.7  7:21 
     66   43 2937 Kaine Lee                     7 Somerset Middle School       11:26.2  7:22 
     67   44  307 Charlie Brenner               6 Durand                       11:28.8  7:24 
     68   45  309 Mason Stangret                8 Durand                       11:29.4  7:24 
     69        39 Wyatt Bennis                  7 BW Viking Middle School      11:32.2  7:26 
     70   46  361 Connor Price                  7 Ellsworth Middle School      11:32.8  7:26 
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     71   47  492 Ryan Pederson                 7 Prescott Middle School       11:35.2  7:28 
     72      2936 Logan Giossi                  7 Somerset Middle School       11:37.1  7:29 
     73       385 Calvin Shock                  8 Elmwood/Plum City            11:41.2  7:32 
     74        48 Brenton Kerr                  8 BW Viking Middle School      11:41.7  7:32 
     75       357 Landen Nelson                 6 Ellsworth Middle School      11:49.0  7:37 
     76        40 Cody Brightbill               6 BW Viking Middle School      11:51.0  7:38 
     77   48 2971 Jeric Freeland                7 Spring Valley                11:53.3  7:40 
     78        47 Jack Kaiser                   8 BW Viking Middle School      11:56.4  7:42 
     79   49 2969 Elijah Dumond                 6 Spring Valley                11:57.6  7:42 
     80        45 Isaac Gilbertson              6 BW Viking Middle School      11:57.9  7:43 
     81       356 Jared Marson                  7 Ellsworth Middle School      11:58.8  7:43 
     82       353 Carson Hoyer                  6 Ellsworth Middle School      11:59.3  7:44 
     83        59 Isaac Pedersen                7 BW Viking Middle School      12:04.3  7:47 
     84      4730 Tyler Olsen                   8 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:05.0  7:47 
     85      4719 Peter Deuth                   6 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:05.2  7:47 
     86      2932 Samuel Christensen            8 Somerset Middle School       12:07.8  7:49 
     87      2935 Jonah Gingras                 6 Somerset Middle School       12:09.3  7:50 
     88       420 Chase Chiarle                 7 New Richmond Middle School   12:10.2  7:51 
     89   50 2984 Cole Pelzel                   8 Spring Valley                12:14.7  7:53 
     90   51  488 Damion Huppert                6 Prescott Middle School       12:18.2  7:56 
     91       349 Billy Emery                   6 Ellsworth Middle School      12:21.3  7:58 
     92   52 2974 Gabriel Holton                6 Spring Valley                12:21.6  7:58 
     93      4734 Cameron Trudel                6 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:24.9  8:00 
     94       348 Brandon Degross               7 Ellsworth Middle School      12:29.6  8:03 
     95       358 Caleb Ness                    6 Ellsworth Middle School      12:29.8  8:03 
     96   53 2968 Braeden Dumond                8 Spring Valley                12:30.8  8:04 
     97       428 Parker Keilen                 8 New Richmond Middle School   12:37.6  8:08 
     98      4727 Max Larson                    6 St. Croix Central Panthers   12:42.0  8:11 
     99        42 Ian Corrigan                  6 BW Viking Middle School      12:46.0  8:14 
    100   54 2983 Luke Miller                   6 Spring Valley                12:47.1  8:14 
    101       432 Dylan Larson                  8 New Richmond Middle School   12:49.6  8:16 
    102       363 Michael Segerstrom            8 Ellsworth Middle School      12:50.0  8:16 
    103      2972 Luke Hagen                    7 Spring Valley                12:51.7  8:17 
    104       354 Gage Johnson                  6 Ellsworth Middle School      12:53.5  8:18 
    105      2933 Eric Forsburg                 6 Somerset Middle School       12:54.9  8:19 
    106       352 Andrew Harrington             7 Ellsworth Middle School      12:55.4  8:20 
    107        64 Ethan Rumpel                  6 BW Viking Middle School      12:59.6  8:22 
    108       487 Luke Hillman                  7 Prescott Middle School       13:07.7  8:28 
    109        57 Josh Omann                    6 BW Viking Middle School      13:10.0  8:29 
    110       493 Brandon Rundquist             7 Prescott Middle School       13:10.2  8:29 
    111        55 Devon Minder                  6 BW Viking Middle School      13:10.4  8:29 
    112       425 Tanner Gaede                  8 New Richmond Middle School   13:11.8  8:30 
    113      2985 Tanner Sands                  6 Spring Valley                13:15.4  8:32 
    114      2964 Benjamin Anderson             8 Spring Valley                13:21.0  8:36 
    115        56 Gavin Nichols                 7 BW Viking Middle School      13:28.5  8:41 
    116      2987 Blake Stouff                  8 Spring Valley                13:28.8  8:41 
    117        38 Tyler Barnett                 6 BW Viking Middle School      13:52.5  8:56 
    118        54 Grady McAbee                  6 BW Viking Middle School      14:02.4  9:03 
    119       359 Jack Olson                    6 Ellsworth Middle School      14:06.0  9:05 
    120       427 Justin Hayes                  8 New Richmond Middle School   14:13.9  9:10 
    121       422 Isiah Dahl                    8 New Richmond Middle School   14:17.8  9:13 
    122      4724 Kolby Hodenfield              6 St. Croix Central Panthers   14:30.7  9:21 
    123      2944 Jared Simon                   7 Somerset Middle School       14:33.4  9:23 
    124        65 Alex Schaller                 7 BW Viking Middle School      14:35.4  9:24 
    125       365 Ethan White                   6 Ellsworth Middle School      14:43.2  9:29 
    126       345 Josh Belter                   8 Ellsworth Middle School      14:49.4  9:33 
    127       347 Henry Brown                   6 Ellsworth Middle School      14:51.9  9:35 
    128        51 Carson Lee                    6 BW Viking Middle School      14:53.9  9:36 
    129        44 Paul Gallatin                 6 BW Viking Middle School      14:56.8  9:38 
    130      4722 Jacob Hein                    8 St. Croix Central Panthers   15:05.8  9:44 
    131       351 Carson Haglund                7 Ellsworth Middle School      15:09.7  9:46 
    132      2939 Tyler McAlpine                6 Somerset Middle School       15:10.4  9:47 
    133      2946 Jett Vang                     7 Somerset Middle School       15:11.0  9:47 
    134      4729 Chris Mohrhauser              6 St. Croix Central Panthers   15:17.5  9:51 
    135        88 Noah Salmonson                7 Cannon Falls High School     15:52.7 10:14 
    136      4733 Joe Spitzmueller              8 St. Croix Central Panthers   16:05.4 10:22 
    137       433 Brendan McNitt                7 New Richmond Middle School   16:22.2 10:33 
    138        41 Collin Campbell               6 BW Viking Middle School      16:50.6 10:51 
    139       355 Dylan Laventure               7 Ellsworth Middle School      17:06.1 11:01 
    140       494 Will Taylor                   6 Prescott Middle School       17:43.0 11:25 
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    141       496 Tyler Whiting                 6 Prescott Middle School       18:29.4 11:55 
    142       485 Charlie Canfield              7 Prescott Middle School       18:53.9 12:10 
    143       497 McCoy Willner                 6 Prescott Middle School       23:57.9 15:26 
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  1.    51  New Richmond Middle School            ( 9:38.5  48:12.5 1:08.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryan Kling                 8  9:06.4
  2      4  Hayden Bradbury            8  9:19.0
  3      5  Caleb Anton                7  9:26.9
  4     16  Joshua Anton               7 10:05.4
  5     24  Martin Stenske             7 10:14.8
  6   ( 25) Spencer Ellspermann        8 10:15.1
  7   ( 27) Elias Schulz               7 10:21.8

  2.    72  St. Croix Central Panthers            ( 9:51.5  49:17.5 1:08.1)
====================================================
  1      3  David Busch                8  9:12.8
  2      9  Cole Becker                6  9:41.1
  3     11  Cougar Holder              6  9:48.1
  4     23  Blake Olson                8 10:14.6
  5     26  Jakob Eggen                6 10:20.9
  6   ( 28) Riley Hackbarth            8 10:22.5
  7   ( 29) Jacob Sanders              6 10:23.1

  3.    78  Prescott Middle School                (10:00.1  50:00.5 0:36.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Freddie Magee              7  9:35.4
  2     13  Christian Timmins          8  9:54.9
  3     17  Walker Lenz                6 10:08.0
  4     20  Hunter Daymond             8 10:10.6
  5     21  Tristan Marshall           7 10:11.6
  6   ( 47) Ryan Pederson              7 11:35.2
  7   ( 51) Damion Huppert             6 12:18.2

  4.   108  BW Viking Middle School               (10:13.5  51:07.4 0:29.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Ben Peterson               7 10:00.2
  2     15  Jared Lanz                 8 10:01.5
  3     18  Sam Crowley                6 10:08.4
  4     30  Carson Lunde               6 10:27.4
  5     31  Trevor Pederson            6 10:29.9
  6   ( 33) Parker Schutz              6 10:38.5
  7   ( 35) Nathan Omann               8 10:50.1

  5.   110  Ellsworth Middle School               (10:13.7  51:08.3 1:13.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Avery Girdeen              8  9:38.4
  2     10  Leo Bergner                6  9:42.5
  3     22  Gunnar Allyn               7 10:12.3
  4     34  Jordan Schlitching         8 10:42.9
  5     36  Reed Olson                 8 10:52.2
  6   ( 37) Matthew Williams           8 10:56.9
  7   ( 46) Connor Price               7 11:32.8
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  6.   135  Durand                                (10:30.1  52:30.2 2:32.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Isaac Wegner               8  8:57.3
  2      6  Manny Bauer                7  9:34.6
  3     39  Isaac Gruber               6 11:00.1
  4     44  Charlie Brenner            6 11:28.8
  5     45  Mason Stangret             8 11:29.4

  7.   144  Somerset Middle School                (10:30.8  52:33.7 1:10.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Brennan Sheridan           8  9:52.0
  2     19  Brody Shipe                6 10:08.7
  3     32  Zac Maitrjean              6 10:30.1
  4     40  Aaron Shartin-Folkert      6 11:00.5
  5     41  Jack Branch                6 11:02.4
  6   ( 42) Ethan Midbrod              7 11:05.7
  7   ( 43) Kaine Lee                  7 11:26.2

  8.   237  Spring Valley                         (11:53.4  59:26.9 1:21.9)
====================================================
  1     38  Nolan Stans                6 10:59.7
  2     48  Jeric Freeland             7 11:53.3
  3     49  Elijah Dumond              6 11:57.6
  4     50  Cole Pelzel                8 12:14.7
  5     52  Gabriel Holton             6 12:21.6
  6   ( 53) Braeden Dumond             8 12:30.8
  7   ( 54) Luke Miller                6 12:47.1


